

PACHET ALIMENTE

I.D.: 105965194

Data publicarii	20.11.24	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 700,59 RON - 700,59 RON

Descriere: 1 OUA Bucata - H87 9 50 0.9174 45.87 50.00 2 FRANZELA 800GR NICOLA SABB Bucata - H87 9 10 5.5046 55.05 60.00 3 PORTOCAL / KG GRECIA Kilogram - KGM 9 19 10.0917 191.74 209.00 4 BANANE / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 16 7.3394 117.43 128.00 5 PERE ABATE / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 8.5 10.0917 85.78 93.50 6 GULII / BUC Bucata - H87 9 1 2.7523 2.75 3.00 7 SMANTANA METRO CHEF Bucata - H87 9 2 22.4771 44.95 49.00 8 SPANAC CONGELAT 450GR Bucata - H87 9 1 4.1284 4.13 4.50 9 VARZA / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 4 3.6697 14.68 16.00 10 CEAPA ALBA / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 2 2.80 5.60 6.10 11 LAPTE PILOS 1.5 L Bucata - H87 9 6 10.5505 63.30 69.00 12 ROSII / KG Kilogram - KGM 9 1.3 12.3853 16.10 17.55 13 MORCOVI /KG Kilogram - KGM 9 10 3.6697 36.70 40.00 14 OREZ DERONI PILAF 1KG Bucata - H87 9 2 8.2569 16.51 18.00 Total cantitate: 72 Bucata - H87, 60.8 Kilogram - KGM
